RESULTATS

Saulgé
SAULGE

VC MONTMORILLON

92,800 km
Class Doss
1 6
2 18
3 19
4 17
5 5
6 49
7 28
8 39
9 31
10 21
11 36
12 3
13 43
14 47
15 25
16 64
17 13
18 35
19 16
20 41
21 34
22 12
23 29
24 59
25 30
26 66
27 10
28 52
29 56
30 22
31 23
32 51
33 24
34 50
35 26
36 62
37 2
38 65

NOM
DUVERGER
AVRIL
CARPENTIER
AUDIDIER
BIRAUD
GASCHARD
CLAIN
LEVEQUE
CHAMBON
CHEZEAUD
GOURJAULT
HERBRETEAU
HERISSE
HIBBERD
BOSSIS
MOUFLIH
BETHENCOURT
COTTAZ
RASSET
CHAPIN
BOSSIS
ALVAREZ
GUYON
CHAUMET
PICAUD
NORMAN
ROGEON
MARTIN
BOISMARTEL
FAURE
GOURDEAU
CRON
LEBERT
BURBAUD
PINEAU
ACCOURI
BORDERIE
MENERAT

en 02:21:50

Prénom
Romain
Thomas
Jessy
Etienne
Romain
Morgan
Médéric
Laurent
Cyrille
Quentin

Matthieu

Emmanuel

Joseph
George
Tristan
Zakarya
Nathan
Florian
Jason
Ludovic
Olivier
Yvann
Aurelien
Arnaud
Manolo
Cameron
Kevin
Yves
Pierre
Olivier
Brieux
Stephane
Maxime
Maxime
Laurent
Clément
Alban
Geoffroy

Route

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

2-3-J-PC Open

30 mars 2019

Moyenne du 1% : 39,257

CLUB
U.C.C.VIVONNE

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

U.C.C.VIVONNE

AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS

U.V.POITIERS

ANGOULEME VELO CLUB

C.POITEVIN

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE

C.C.VERVANT

VCC MARENNES

UC Condat

V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
A.PO.GE CYCLISTE - TEAM U CUBE 17
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
V.C.LA SOUTERRAINE

U.V.POITIERS
V.NAINTRE
U.V.POITIERS
C Poitevin
U.C.C.VIVONNE
J.P.C.LUSSAC

BEAUPREAU VELO SPORT
UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

J.P.C.LUSSAC

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

US Chauvigny

A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC

AC 4B

3éme
Junior
3éme
3éme
Pass'Cyclisme Open

3eme

ROCHECHOUART OLYMPIC CLUB CYCLO Pass'Cyclisme Open
VCC MARENNES

2éme
3

2eme

PCO

N°lic/UCI
50861050165
50870060293
50870060069
50870060289
50861050186
50861540065
50860710038
50161860165
50860700565
50870060019
50161860176
50160110055
44372970012
50170790036
50170310071
50870390330
50230280118
50161860162
50171400176
44372970041
50161860024
50230280169
50860710060
50860680052
50860710320

50860700700530
50861050212
50860660135
52490270088
50870060006
50870060309
50860660024
50870060048
50870410022
50170310080
50242930009
50160110004
50162040080

Tps

02:21:50
02:21:50
02:21:50
02:21:52
02:21:52
02:22:10
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45


david bonnin
Highlight


39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

27
57
20
54
63
48
61
44

14
53
58
67
11
37
40

ROUCHER
POUPAULT
CHAUVET
SERRET
BOUTET
BARRITAULT
COURIVAUD
CHAMPALOU
LECOANET
RIVET
MARY
LE DUIGOU
PREVOT
BELLIN
LECLERC
CHAPIN

Clement
Alexis
Baptiste
Gregoire
Quentin
David
Pablo
Sébastien
Eric
Jean Vincent
Nicolas
Augustin
Nicolas
Emmanuel
Nicolas

Cédric

V.C.THOUARS
URT VELO 64

UNION VELOCIPEDIQUE DE LIMOGES - TEAM U87

UC ARCACHON
Team Cycliste Verteillacoise
AVENIR CYCLISTE CHATELLERAUDAIS
UV Poitiers
CG ORLEANS LOIRET
A.C. JARNAC AIGRE ROUILLAC
U.A.LA ROCHEFOUCAULD
J.P.C.LUSSAC
U.S.CHAUVIGNY C.
CRC Limoges
CYCLE AMICAL CIVRAISIEN
ANGOULEME VELO CLUB
GUIDON CROCHU VEIGNE

3eme
Pass'Cyclisme Open
3eme
2éme
PC OPEN 2
2éme
Junior
2éme
3eme
3eme
Pass'Cyclisme Open
Pass'Cyclisme Open
PCO
Junior
2eme

Pass'Cyclisme Open

50790600161
50643370040
50870060294
50330360141
50242930009
50861540410
50860710133
44450660300
50160110186
50160150250
50860660143
50861030063
50870030029
50860630204
50161860005
44372970122

02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45
02:22:45



